                           Installation Manual
 Type：General Type DIN rail with Single Phase
    （Series：DR-45, DR-75, DR-120, DRP-240, DRP-480, DRP-480S）
DR-45-5  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.5A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 5V 5A
DR-45-12  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.5A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 12V 3.5A
DR-45-15  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.5A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 15V 2.8A
DR-45-24  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 1.5A 50/60Hz   OUTPUT: 24V 2A
DR-75-12  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 2A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 12V 6.3A
DR-75-24  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 2A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 3.2A
DR-75-48  INPUT: 100 -240VAC 2A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 1.6A
DR-120-12  INPUT: 100-120/200-240VAC 3.3/2A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 12V 10A
DR-120-24  INPUT: 100-120/200-240VAC 3.3/2A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 24V 5A
DR-120-48  INPUT: 100-120/200-240VAC 3.3/2A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 48V 2.5A
DRP-240-24  INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 10A
DRP-240-48  INPUT: 100-240VAC 3.5A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 5A
DRP-480-24  INPUT: 200 -240VAC 4A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 24V 20A
DRP-480-48  INPUT: 200 -240VAC 4A 50/60Hz    OUTPUT: 48V 10A
DRP-480S-24 INPUT: 100-120/200-240VAC 11/4A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 24V 20A
DRP-480S-48 INPUT: 100-120/200-240VAC 11/4A 50/60Hz OUTPUT: 48V 10A
 Introduction
The DIN rail power supply is a kind of external switching power supply specifically designed to fulfil the
requirements of Deutsches Institut für Normung (DIN), the German Institute for Standardization in English. As a
sort of DIN rail power supplies, Mean Well’s DIN rail power supply series can be mounted on a TS35 Standard DIN